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NO. GNFC/DSC/LODR FAX: 02642 — 247084 

17" December, 2021 E-Mail : acshah@gnfc.in 

Dy General Manager The Manager 

BSE Ltd. Listing Department 

Corporate Relationship Dept National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Exchange Plaza, 

Rotunda Bldg C-1, Block - “G’, 

PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 

Mumbai-400 001 Mumbai — 400 051 

Scrip Code: "500670" Symbol: "GNFC" 

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

  

Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable Regulations of SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to 

inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company M/s KFin 

Technologies Private Limited has received below mentioned request for 

issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates from the following Shareholders : 

  

  

  

  

    
  

  

  

  

  

  

      

Sr . ; Share Certificates 

No | Folio No Name/Joint Names Pavtiteate Distinctive ees 

No(s) From To Shares 

5 | gages bec i 1463419 | 96020111 | 96020160 50 

CHAUHAN 1463420 | 96020161 96020180 | 20 

1463421 | 96020181 | 96020181 | 1 

INDUBEN VINUBHAI 
2 | 0035117 | PATEL 62682 | 48525741 | 48525790 50 

SHABBIR 286673 | 59158341 | 59158390 50 

3 | 0176874 | MOHAMMEDHUSAIN 
DAGINAWALA 286674 | 59158391 | 59158415 25 

are 746963 | 78151426 | 78151475 50 

4 | 0455055 746964 | 78151476 | 78151525 50 

ABDUL KARIM 
MOHAMED 746965 | 78151526 | 78151575 50              



(2 y VAC RY) Vi-— 
Nur Azadi xa 
GNFC Amrit Mahotsav 

Gujarat Narmada Valley 

Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited 

CIN : L24110GJ1 976PLC002903 
  

An ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 & ISO 50001 Certified Company P.O Narmadanagar - 392015, Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat, India 

Ph. (02642) 247001, 247002 Website: www.gnfc.in 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                

761725 | 78761476 | 78761500 25 
5 | 0464062 | V VALSAKUMAR 1123769 | 90774283 | 90774292 10 

1123770 | 90774293 | 90774294 2 
1123771 | 90774295 | 90774295 1 
799701 | 80433701 | 80433750 50 
799702 | 80433751 | 80433800 50 
799703 | 80433801 | 80433850 50 
799704 | 80433851 | 80433900 50 
799705 | 80433901 | 80433950 50 
799706 | 80433951 | 80434000 50 

Bi | DANSE: | PP CHALEUR 799707 | 80434001 | 80434050 50 
799708 | 80434051 | 80434100 50 
799709 | 80434101 | 80434150 50 
799710 | 80434151| 80434200 50 
799711| 80434201 | 80434250 50 
799712| 80434251| 80434300 50 
799715| 80434401 | 80434450 50 
799716 | 80434451| 80434500 50 
799717| 80434501 | 80434550 50 
799718| 80434551 | 80434600 50 
799719| 80434601 | 80434650 50 

1009155 | 89085754 | 89085803 50 
1009156 | 89085804 | 89085853 50 
1009157 | 89085854 | 89085903 50 
1009158 | 89085904 | 89085953 50 
1009159 | 89085954 | 89086003 50 
1009160 | 89086004 | 89086053 50 
1009161 | 89086054 | 89086073 20 
1009162 89086074 | 89086083 10 
1009163 | 89086084 | 89086085 _ 2 
1009164 | 89086086 | 89086087 2 

JAYSHREE ANIL 
KULKARNI 

ANIL SHIVAJIRAO 
7 0685831 | KULKARNI 435642 | 65183316 | 65183340 25 
8 | 0865337 | JAYSHREEMSHAH | 2027126 | 147944946 | 147945111 166 
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JAYSHREE ANIL 

KULKARNI 

9 | 0836989 | ANIL SHIVAJIRAO 1999049 | 146906423 | 146906455 33 

KULKARNI                 
  

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LTD., 

CS er oe SHAH 

COMPANY SECRETARY & GM (LEGAL) 

' —



  

Ref: KFPL/GNFC/SEL/LOT_5/2021 

To 

1. The National Stock Exchange Ltd, 

Exchange Plaza, 5"" Floor, 

Piot No. C/1, G-Block, 

Bandra Kurla Complex 

Bandra East Mumbai - 400051 

Dear Sir, 

Unit; Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd. 

Sub: Share Certificate Lost/Misplaced — Intimation as per SEBI regulation 39 (3). 

M=INTECH 
December 16, 2021 

2. Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

3" Floor, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai - 400001 

This is reference to above subject, please find the details of share certificates as mentioned below reported lost / 

misplaced by shareholder and request(s) has been received for issue of duplicate share certificate. We have given 

requisite information in all respect to share holder for obtaining duplicate share certificates. 

We request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock exchange to 

refrain from trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of the said share certificates should be 

lodged with us in writing within 7 days from the date of this letter failing which action to issue of duplicate share 

certificate(s) may be initiated in favour of the claimants. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

      

Sr Folio 

No No Name/Joint Names Share Certficates 

Certificate Distinctive \ | No.Of 
No(s) From To Shares 

1 0006687 | PRABHATSHIH DAHYABHA CHAUHAN 1463419 | 96020111 | 96020160 50 

1463420 | 96020161 | 96020180 20 

1463421 | 96020181 | 96020181 1 

2 0035117 | INDUBEN VINUBHAI PATEL 62682 | 48525741 | 48525790 50 

3 0176874 | SHABBIR MOHAMMEDHUSAIN DAGINAWALA 286673 | 59158341 | 59158390 50 

286674 | 59158391 | 59158415 25 

4 0455055 | SALIM ABDUL RAHIM 746963 | 78151426 | 78151475 50 

ABDUL KARIM MOHAMED 746964 | 78151476 | 78151525 50 

746965 | 78151526 | 78151575 50 

5 0464062 | V VALSAKUMAR 761725 | 78761476 | 78761500 25 

1123769 | 90774283 | 90774292 10 

1123770 | 90774293 | 90774294 2 

1123771 | 90774295 | 90774295 4 

6 0480693 | P P CHACKUNNY 799701 | 80433701 | 80433750 50 
3 

gor 799702 | 80433751 | 80433800 50             
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MFINTECH 

799703 | 80433801 | 80433850 50 

799704 | 80433851 | 80433900 50 

799705 | 80433901 | 80433950 50 

799706 | 80433951 | 80434000 50 

799707 | 80434001 | 80434050 50 

799708 | 80434051 | 80434100 50 

799709 | 80434101 | 80434150 50 

799710 | 80434151 | 80434200 50 

799711 | 80434201 | 80434250 50 

799712 | 80434251 | 80434300 50 

799715 | 80434401 | 80434450 50 

799716 | 80434451 | 80434500 50 

799717 | 80434501 | 80434550 50 

799718 | 80434551 | 80434600 50 

799719 | 80434601 | 80434650 50 

1009155 | 89085754 | 89085803 50 

1009156 | 89085804 | 89085853 50 

1009157 | 89085854 | 89085903 50 

1009158 | 89085904 | 89085953 50 

1009159 | 89085954 | 89086003 50 

1009160 | 89086004 | 89086053 50 

1009161 | 89086054 | 89086073 20 

1009162 | 89086074 | 89086083 10 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1009163 | 89086084 | 89086085 2 

1009164 | 89086086 | 89086087 2 

7__| 0685831 | JAYSHREE ANIL KULKARNI 435642 | 65183316 | 65183340 25 

ANIL SHIVAJIRAO KULKARNI 

8 | 0865337 | JAYSHREE M SHAH 2027126 | 147944946 | 147945111 166 

9 | 0836989 | JAYSHREE ANIL KULKARNI 1999049 | 146906423 | 146906455 33 
  

ANIL SHIVAJIRAO KULKARNI                   
Thanking You 

    

Yours faithfully, 

ro TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

S Balaji Reddy 

Manager 

Encl: a/a 

Cc: Company Secretary - Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd. 2 

KFin Technologies Private Limited 
(Formerly known as “Karvy Fintech Private Limited”)


